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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Brandon Nguyen*365
444862 Elevate

9.550 9.100 9.2509.150 9.7509.650 56.450
2 5T 3T 6T 3 1 1 

1 

Isaiah Drake*445
394534 G.O. USA

9.600 9.450 9.0008.850 9.6009.750 56.250
1 2T 6T 13 1T 2 2 

2 

Raydel Gamboa*655
431181 North Valley

9.150 9.000 9.5509.550 9.5509.050 55.850
5T 8 1T 1 7T 3 3 

3 

Levon Chalikyan*444
530252 G.O. USA

8.950 9.200 9.2009.550 9.1509.750 55.800
8 4 1T 9 1T 7T 4 

4 

Joseph Joey Pepe*657
398333 North Valley

9.350 8.700 9.2509.150 9.5009.500 55.450
3 10 3T 6T 4 4 5 

5 

Matthew Krall*254
448944 Cal Sports

9.300 9.550 9.3508.850 8.9509.050 55.050
4 1 6T 4 7T 12T 6 

6 

Kealoha Yamaguchi*768
431433 SCATS

9.100 9.100 9.5008.850 9.1509.250 54.950
7 5T 6T 2 5 7T 7 

7 

Ian Jones*379
440102 EWG

8.500 9.100 9.4508.750 9.1008.950 53.850
12T 5T 10T 3 10 9T 8 

8 

Jadon Roberson1024
428169 GymJam

9.150 8.450 9.1509.000 9.1008.600 53.450
5T 14 5 10T 14T 9T 9 

9 

Nathanael Wolters1025
334781 GymJam

8.300 9.450 9.1508.400 9.2508.750 53.300
15 2T 17T 10T 11T 6 10 

10 

Maxwell Taniguchi-King222
423094 CSC Great Oaks

8.700 8.900 8.5508.750 8.9509.100 52.950
11 9 10T 19T 6 12T 11 

11 

Hudson Harms*509
507328 Gymcats

8.200 8.500 9.0508.600 8.9508.600 51.900
18 13 13 12 14T 12T 12 

12 

Andrew McGill*947
434428 USA Flairs

8.850 7.400 8.7508.450 9.0509.050 51.550
9 20 15T 16 7T 11 13 

13 

William Kinnick165
465602 Azarian

8.250 8.600 8.8008.450 8.7508.300 51.150
16T 11T 15T 15 16 15 14 

14 

Cailen Walker550
459592 Head Over Heels

8.500 8.300 9.2508.400 8.3508.250 51.050
12T 15 17T 6T 17 17T 15 

15 

Ty Lipis1022
479079 GymJam

8.500 8.000 8.5508.300 8.3508.750 50.450
12T 16 19 19T 11T 17T 16 

16 

Gavin Wilson570
648794 IEGA

8.250 7.750 8.5008.550 8.2008.700 49.950
16T 17 14 21 13 19 17 

17 

Mohamed El.Askary164
434432 Azarian

7.900 7.450 8.6008.250 8.5508.100 48.850
19 19 20 17T 18 16 18 

18 

Ashton Anaya366
444867 Elevate

7.600 6.250 8.6008.150 7.9007.450 45.950
20 21 21 17T 19 20 19 

19 

Justin Jones361
444868 Elevate

0.000 7.700 9.3008.650 9.3507.100 42.100
21 18 12 5 20 5 20 

20 

Sam Howard597
543296 JR. SUN DEVILS

8.750 8.600 8.8508.800 0.0000.000 35.000
10 11T 9 14 21 21 21 

21 
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